)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 01:57:18 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0466 Concurrent Resolution, By Jackson
Summary: Richland County

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE
INTERSECTION LOCATED AT THE JUNCTION OF BLUFF ROAD AND LOWER RICHLAND BOULEVARD IN RICHLAND
COUNTY "HATTIE N. FRUSTER MEMORIAL INTERSECTION" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE SIGNS OR MARKERS AT
THIS LOCATION CONTAINING THIS DESIGNATION.

01/31/19
01/31/19
03/26/19
03/27/19
03/28/19
03/28/19
04/09/19
04/10/19

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 3)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 3)

Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 66)

Introduced (House Journal-page 2)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 2)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 21)
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 48)

Page 1 of 1



