

## Session 123 - (2019-2020)

### S\*0466 Concurrent Resolution, By Jackson

**Summary:** Richland County

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE INTERSECTION LOCATED AT THE JUNCTION OF BLUFF ROAD AND LOWER RICHLAND BOULEVARD IN RICHLAND COUNTY "HATTIE N. FRUSTER MEMORIAL INTERSECTION" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE SIGNS OR MARKERS AT THIS LOCATION CONTAINING THIS DESIGNATION.

01/31/19	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 3)
01/31/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 3)
03/26/19	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)
03/27/19	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 66)
03/28/19	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 2)
03/28/19	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 2)
04/09/19	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 21)
04/10/19	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 48)